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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 TALLAVIGNES Jacques COLORADO FRA 4,6 3 41

2 ADAME Bruno COLORADO FRA 12,4 12 41

3 FERDINAND Jean-François COLORADO FRA 14,1 14 40

4 CASALONGA Aloïs COLORADO FRA 6,0 6 39

5 TAILLEFER-WOLF Camille COLORADO FRA 6,2 6 39

6 MOLARD Nicolas COLORADO FRA 10,4 11 39

7 DESMURGER Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 16,6 16 36

8 NAULLEAU Jean François COLORADO FRA 15,3 15 35

9 SAURAT Bernard COLORADO FRA 32,5 34 34

10 FRAIMBAUD Paulette COLORADO FRA 14,4 17 34

11 XIAO Li COLORADO FRA 13,7 16 34

12 TEYSSEDRE Vincent COLORADO FRA 9,4 10 33

13 SLIMANI Messaoud REUNION FRA 14,6 14 32

14 LEGROS Jean-Thierry BASSIN BLEU FRA 9,8 11 32

15 PUVILLAND Pascal COLORADO FRA 25,6 26 31

16 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,7 16 31

17 DESAIX Jean-Pierre COLORADO FRA 18,5 18 31

18 TEYSSEDRE Pascale COLORADO FRA 16,3 19 30

19 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 16,2 19 28

20 CREACH Michel COLORADO FRA 15,8 15 28

21 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 11,2 13 27

22 DESAIX Maryse COLORADO FRA 27,7 29 27

23 CAVILLOT Jocelyn BASSIN BLEU FRA 5,7 6 27

24 THOMARAT Richard COLORADO FRA 5,8 4 26

25 POUILLON Igor COLORADO FRA 17,7 18 26

26 FRAPPIER DE MONTBENOIT Michel COLORADO FRA 26,8 28 26

27 MORA Arnaud COLORADO FRA 19,5 20 24

28 RICHARDSON Christian COLORADO FRA 28,0 29 22

29 REIGNIER Franck REUNION FRA 21,6 22 21

30 BOURGAIN Marc COLORADO FRA 31,5 33 21

31 ROBERT Guy COLORADO FRA 23,7 24 19

32 CARLEY Jérémy COLORADO FRA 24,0 25 19
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33 GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 18,1 21 18

34 CAVILLOT Nadine BASSIN BLEU FRA 27,0 28 18

35 PONTIAC Gilbert Maurice COLORADO FRA 16,7 16 18

36 CAZEAU Laurence COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 16

37 THUAL Régis COLORADO FRA 26,0 27 15

38 WAGNER Gabrielle COLORADO FRA 28,0 29 15

39 CLAUDON Marie-Dominique COLORADO FRA 41 43 14

40 WAGNER André COLORADO FRA 39 38 14

41 PAYET Didier COLORADO FRA 16,4 16 14

42 DESMARAIS Valérie COLORADO FRA 23,3 24 13

43 JAFFUER Aline COLORADO FRA 11,4 13 13

44 DUBRULLE Gérard COLORADO FRA 19,0 19 7

45 OBERLE Michel COLORADO FRA 54 53 6

46 JAFFUER Severine COLORADO FRA 50 52 1
-
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1 SAURAT Bernard COLORADO FRA 32,5 34 68

2 PUVILLAND Pascal COLORADO FRA 25,6 26 57

3 FRAPPIER DE MONTBENOIT Michel COLORADO FRA 26,8 28 54

4 OBERLE Michel COLORADO FRA 54 53 54

5 CAZEAU Laurence COLORADO FRA 36,0 38 54

6 DESAIX Maryse COLORADO FRA 27,7 29 54

7 FERDINAND Jean-François COLORADO FRA 14,1 14 54

8 BOURGAIN Marc COLORADO FRA 31,5 33 54

9 ADAME Bruno COLORADO FRA 12,4 12 53

10 CLAUDON Marie-Dominique COLORADO FRA 41 43 52

11 DESMURGER Jean Pierre COLORADO FRA 16,6 16 52

12 RICHARDSON Christian COLORADO FRA 28,0 29 51

13 FRAIMBAUD Paulette COLORADO FRA 14,4 17 51

14 NAULLEAU Jean François COLORADO FRA 15,3 15 50

15 MOLARD Nicolas COLORADO FRA 10,4 11 50

16 WAGNER André COLORADO FRA 39 38 50

17 XIAO Li COLORADO FRA 13,7 16 50

18 DESAIX Jean-Pierre COLORADO FRA 18,5 18 49

19 TEYSSEDRE Pascale COLORADO FRA 16,3 19 49

20 LEBIET Frederike COLORADO FRA 13,7 16 47

21 PAYET Annie COLORADO FRA 16,2 19 47

22 CAVILLOT Nadine BASSIN BLEU FRA 27,0 28 46

23 SLIMANI Messaoud REUNION FRA 14,6 14 46

24 CASALONGA Aloïs COLORADO FRA 6,0 6 45

25 TAILLEFER-WOLF Camille COLORADO FRA 6,2 6 45

26 TALLAVIGNES Jacques COLORADO FRA 4,6 3 44

27 POUILLON Igor COLORADO FRA 17,7 18 44

28 WAGNER Gabrielle COLORADO FRA 28,0 29 44

29 ROBERT Guy COLORADO FRA 23,7 24 43

30 TEYSSEDRE Vincent COLORADO FRA 9,4 10 43

31 CARLEY Jérémy COLORADO FRA 24,0 25 43

32 LEGROS Jean-Thierry BASSIN BLEU FRA 9,8 11 43
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33 REIGNIER Franck REUNION FRA 21,6 22 42

34 CREACH Michel COLORADO FRA 15,8 15 42

35 MORA Arnaud COLORADO FRA 19,5 20 42

36 HOAREAU Marie-Andrée COLORADO FRA 11,2 13 40

37 GRENIER Martine COLORADO FRA 18,1 21 39

38 THUAL Régis COLORADO FRA 26,0 27 37

39 CAVILLOT Jocelyn BASSIN BLEU FRA 5,7 6 33

40 PONTIAC Gilbert Maurice COLORADO FRA 16,7 16 31

41 THOMARAT Richard COLORADO FRA 5,8 4 30

42 DESMARAIS Valérie COLORADO FRA 23,3 24 28

43 JAFFUER Severine COLORADO FRA 50 52 28

44 JAFFUER Aline COLORADO FRA 11,4 13 26

45 PAYET Didier COLORADO FRA 16,4 16 24

46 DUBRULLE Gérard COLORADO FRA 19,0 19 22
-


